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SRI RAM TEMPLE

KIN KID CONVENT

AMBEDKAR BHVAN

GANESHA TEMPLE

SHIVA TEMPLE
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-
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-1
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N 

RD

W0082-3RD CRS

W0086-2ND CRS

W0100-

W0080-4TH CRS

W0106-1ST CRS GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0102-3RD CRS

W0104-2ND CRS

W0110-J STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0120-B STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0114-G STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0118-E STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0116-F STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0112-H STREET GOWRIPALYA MN RD

W0090-1ST MAIN RD

         137WARD-
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BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



RAYAPURA 

CHURCH

GANESH TEMPLE

W
0
1
2
9
-

W
0146-5TH CRS

W0163-

W0148-4TH CRS

W
0
1
5

5
-

W
0
1
3

5
-1

S
T

 M
A

IN
 R

D

W0124-1ST CRS

W
0
1
3

3
-6

T
H

 A
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W
0
1
3

1
-6

T
H

 B
 M

A
IN

 R
D

W0122-1ST B CRS

W0128-4TH CRS

W0126-2ND CRS

W0127-6TH C MAIN RD

RAYAPURA

SLUM
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